OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

JILH.F

[Event: #25EB s EHET(Rivs-X& | Place: FIR, 1 - /37427~ | Date: Fi224 5 A 3 B(A)| Start:  18:12  Spectators:

‘ Game No.:‘ C7 |

Home Team (A) 1

YT ATYR BERIIAb

Goals

Penalties

No. |Family and Given Name

Y-N| SoG|

o
o
@

(+BP+C/A)

Time G

GS P2 P3| P4

P5|P6|N1 N2 N3 N4

N5 N6

Time

Offence

Start

End

28 = 1ZA]

02:55 |18

EQ

05:28

35

ELBOW

05:28

07:28

17

#E AR

(A)

09:10 71

16 ;BH #hAER

19:36 |18

33
35

EQ
+1

09:48
14:50

71
18

CROSS
HI-ST

09:48
14:50

11:48
16:50

BRE R
BRI XA

11
19

BAODN = #*

36:14

EQ

24:37

71
35

NNNNN

HI-ST
HOOK

24:37
33:04

26:37
35:04

12 A %

B8 BH

33:04

BR &

22 3
Sy I, il

Ed

O 0000000 o

F0O M=
AT ARG

21
13

35

EAR B

(A)

34

iE 5R

=E
EI A

30
8

(€)

33
71

a¥H
x5

2N

=1

9
75

il
48 5 KA

18

14 FIBFHF  #wth

Visiting Team (B)

No. |Family and Given Name

- o e e e e e e

3t

BRAMHE

(+BP+C/A) S0G

o
o
2]

Time

A1

Goals

A2|GS P2/ P3| P4

P5|P6| N1/ N2 N3 N4

N5| N6

Time

. Min

Penalties

Offence

Start

End

38

T UEAER

®

43:09 48

18

EQ

06:33
11:11

18
18

HOOK
ELBOW

06:33
11:11

08:33
13:11

30
88

20
FH

(A)

18:18
29:53

18
18

SLASH
HI-ST

18:18
29:53

19:36
31:53

HEFT
IR

17
27

37:13

18

NNDNDNDN

CHARG

37:13

39:13

87 HER

15 Jt R

el &R
®k

18
13

AR
FH 4

48
50

A
i

23

MTMTMTMTMMOOOO0|!

Game Summary

Saves
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